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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Oak Forest 2025 Resurfacing 

 
HR Green Job No.:  2403642 

Letting 
Date/Time:  

 
Plan Deposit:  

Location: 15440 Central Ave., Oak Forest IL 60452 
 

Prequalification?  Yes 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Davis Concrete  Chaz Davis 
chazdavis@davisconcrete.com 708-388-1100 4/21 Y  

Lindahl Rick Sheppard 
rwsheppard@lindahlbros.com 708-499-2900 4/21 Y  

PT Ferro Joe Cucio 
jcucio@ptferro.com 815-693-3988 4/21 Y  

K Five Noelle Stillo 
noelles@k-five.net 630-257-5600 4/21 Y  

Iroquois Paving Casey Boyce 
casey.cowan@iroqpavcorp.com 815-432-5211 4/21 Y  

Gallagher Asphalt 
Cristina Furtek 

Cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com 
 

708-249-0127 4/21 Y  

D Construction  Gina Lang 
g.lang@dconstruction.com 815-634-2555 4/21 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8358 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Construct Connect 
*not for bid 

Pamela Brown 
Pamela.Brown@ConstructConnect.com 513-458-8578 4/22 NA  

M&J Works Vince Colella 
vcolella@mjworks.com 708-2221200 4/23 Y  

McGill Kyle LaPorta 
kylel@mcgillasphalt.com 708-623-5010 4.23.25 Y  
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